N O R T H  D A K O T A
P U B L I C  S E R V I C E  C O M M I S S I O N
A G E N D A
10:00 AM - Wednesday, January 06, 2021
Commission Hearing Room
State Capitol - 12th Floor
600 East Boulevard Ave
Bismarck, ND 58505-0480
General Public Telephonic
Information
Dial 1-888-585-9008
Access Code 259-316-322
Case Numbering System:
           Division-Year Filed-Sequence
Anyone requiring auxiliary aids or services, such as readers, signers,
or Braille materials, should contact the Executive Secretary, at least one
full working day prior to the event.
Division Key:
            AD-Administration;  AM-AML;  AU-Auctioneer;  GE-Grain Elevator;  GS-Gas Safety;
            PU-Public Utilities;  RC-Reclamation; RR-Railroad;  WM-Weights & Measures
and work sessions are available via Internet at the following address:
701-328-2400
Toll Free: 1-877-245-6685
Relay North Dakota TTY: 1-800-366-6888 or 711
Items may be deleted from or added to the agenda at any time.
Commission agendas, subsequent updates, corresponding minutes,
significant orders, miscellaneous information and a live broadcast of most
Commission meetings, hearings, informal hearings, administrative meetings,
Page 1 of 6 Current as of 1/5/2021 15:23:01
January 6, 2021 - 10:00 amAgenda for
CONSENT AGENDA
Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of
business.  At the request of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the
Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.
Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the December 16, 2020
Commission Meeting
C-JF1 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU Re
230kV Transmission Line - McIntosh, Dickey County
Siting Application
Siting Application Fee Final Refund
PU-10-164
C-JF2 Bear Paw Energy, LLC
Garden Creek to Riverview NGL Pipeline, McKenzie
Siting Application
Siting Application Fee Final Refund
PU-11-66
C-JF3 ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.
Lonesome Creek NGL Pipeline Pjct - McKenzie
Siting Application
Siting Application Fee Final Refund
PU-15-137
C-JF4 ONEOK Bakken Pipeline, L.L.C.
8-Inch NGL Pipeline - McKenzie and Dunn Counties
Siting Application
Siting Application Fee Final Refund
PU-15-801
C-RC1 OSM 2020 Evaluation Reports
Moved to RC 5   OSM 2020 Evaluation Reports
Page 2 of 6 Current as of 1/5/2021 15:23:01
January 6, 2021 - 10:00 amAgenda for
CONSENT AGENDA
Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
C-BK1 Otter Tail Power Company
Meter Readings Waiver
Approval
Estimated Meter Reading Extension
PU-20-159
Page 3 of 6 Current as of 1/5/2021 15:23:01
January 6, 2021 - 10:00 amAgenda for
REGULAR AGENDA
Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
JF1 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.
Thunder Spirit Wind Project
Siting Application
Withdrawn    Order on Motion for Extension
PU-17-192
JF2 NuStar Pipeline Operating Partnership L.P.
10" North System Pipeline Relocation - Cass County
Siting Application
Findings of Fact, Conclusions of Law and Order
PU-20-381
RC1 Ashtabula Wind III, LLC
Wind Energy Center - Barnes County
Decommissioning Plan & Cost
AND
PU-11-171
RC1 Baldwin Wind, LLC
Wind Energy Center - Burleigh County
Decommissioning Plan & Cost
Decommissioning Financial Assurance
PU-11-172
RC2 Coteau Properties Company
Bond Release 8, Permit NACT-9101
Application
Bond Release No. 8
RC-19-180
RC3 Aurora Wind Project, LLC
Aurora Wind Project - Williams County
Decommissioning Plan & Cost
Withdrawn       Decommissioning Financial Assurance
PU-19-318
Page 4 of 6 Current as of 1/5/2021 15:23:01
January 6, 2021 - 10:00 amAgenda for
REGULAR AGENDA
Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
RC4 BEK Communications Cooperative
Designated Eligible Carrier
Application
Notice of Opportunity for Hearing
PU-20-458
RC5 OSM 2020 Evaluation Reports
OSM 2020 Evaluation Reports
BK1 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.
2020 Natural Gas Rate Increase
Application
Notice of Public Input Sessions and Hearing
PU-20-379
BK2 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.
Generation Resource Cost Recovery
Rates
Order
PU-20-436
BK3 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co.
Renewable Resource Cost Recovery
Rates
Order
PU-20-440
BK4 Northern States Power Company
2021 Electric Rate Increase
Application
Notice of Public Input Sessions
PU-20-441
Page 5 of 6 Current as of 1/5/2021 15:23:01
January 6, 2021 - 10:00 amAgenda for
REGULAR AGENDA
Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
BK5 Public Service Commission
Farmers Union Oil Company of Devils Lake
W & M Enforcement
Order on Consent Agreement
WM-20-459
Page 6 of 6 Current as of 1/5/2021 15:23:01